TRISTATE

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

MAILING ADDRESS P.O. Box 1385 Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7358 (609) 975-8406 (609) 257-3417 (609) 451-5325 (FAX) OFFICE HOURS
Monday-Friday
8:30 A.M.—5:00 P.M.

KENNETH D. SATALOFF, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

EMAIL: tristatetariff@gmail.com

DECEMBER 21, 2016

MR. ROBERT BINGAMAN
COMPLIANCE MANAGER
BUREAU OF TECHNICAL UTILITY SERVICE
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P. O. BOX 3265
HARRISBURGE, PA 17105-3265

DEAR MR. BINGAMAN:

ENCLOSED IS AN ORIGINAL AND ONE (1) COPY OF EXECUTED POWER OF ATTORNEY AUTHORIZING THE PARTICIPATION OF CD LOSCO LLC T/A COLLEMGE HUNKS HAULING JUNK AND MOVING AT A-8919116 AND A-2016-2562858 IN THE AGENCY TARIFFS PUBLISHED BY TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC., AGENT, AND SENT TO YOU FOR FILING IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY LAW.

A REVISION WILL BE MADE TO TRISTATE'S CARRIER DIRECTORY NO. 53 ADDED CD LOSCO LLC T/A COLLEGE HUNKS HAULING JUNK AND MOVING.

FILED UNDER SEPARATE COVER IS AN INDIVIDUAL TARIFF FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 1 LISTING THE DOCKET NUMBER OF THE CD LOSCO LLC T/A COLLEGE HUNKS HAULING JUNK AND MOVING DESCRIPTIONS OF THE OPERATING AUTHORITY, REFERENCE TO TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC., AGENT, FOR ALL RATES, RULES, REGULATIONS AND PROVISIONS PERTAINING TO THE TRANSPORTATION OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS IN USE. IT WAS TITLE 52, SECTION 23.42.

PLEASE RECEIPT AND RETURN THE DUPLICATE COPY OF THIS TRANSMITTAL LETTER IN THE ENCLOSED SELF-ADDRESSED AND STAMPED ENVELOPE.

RESPECTFULLY YOURS.

KENNETH D. SATALOFF EXECUTIVE SECRETARY

KDS/MLM ENCLOSURES

CC: CD LOSCO LLC

1. Scholof

POWER OF ATTORNEY

PA. P.U.C. CERTIFICATE NO.	A- 8919116 A-2016-2562858	PA. F1 NO1
·.	A-2016-2362636	
	t/s	Losco LLC
		a College Hunks Hauling Junk and Moving
ORIGINAL	STREET ADDRESS 28	80 Bergey Road Suite E
JK1011	CITY, STATE AND Ha	atfield, PA 19440
	KNOW ALL MEN	BY THIS INSTRUMENT;
That,	on the <u>28th</u> day o	Movember, 2016
CD Losco LLC t/a College Hunks Hauling Junk and Moving		
**(NAME OF CARRIER)		
and file for su and mileages ap Vehicle by the Utility Commiss firm all that sherein granted	ch carrier tariffs namplicable as permitted Public Utility Law and ion thereunder, and said attorney and agent	NC., AGENT, attorney and agent to publish ming household goods, rules, regulations or required of common carriers by Motor d by regulations of the Pennsylvania Public aid carrier does (do) hereby ratify and contempt may lawfully do by virtue of the authority assume full responsibility for the acts and agent.
any member does dues, the Treas and participant which to comply	onately when particips not pay within 60 day urer shall notify the will be allowed 30 day. If, after the 30 day cancel said membersh	shall be paid annually. Members shall be ation period is not for a full year. If ys of expiration of his previous year's Administrative Officer of said deliquency ays from such notification by Treasurer in ays there has been no compliance, then the hip and notify any and all governing agencies
Sign	ned:	
	(Name	and Title of Person Signing)
Sig	ned:(Name	and Title of Person Signing)
Attest (if a con		
Corporate Se		ecretary

** Carrier's name must be shown exactly as it appears in Certificate or Application for Certificate if Certificate has not been issued.

3°.



SATALOFF TRANSPORTATION CONSULTANTS, INC.

MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. BOX 1385 • Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385

Kenneth D. Sataloff, President

(609) 451-5324 FAX: (609) 451-5325

DECEMBER 21, 2016

MR. ROBERT BINGAMAN
COMPLIANCE MANAGER
BUREAU OF TECHNICAL UTILITY SERVICE
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P. O. BOX 3265
HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265

DEAR MR. BINGAMAN:

ENCLOSED HEREWITH ARE TWO (2) COPIES OF INDIVIDUAL TARIFF FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 1, ISSUED BY CD LOSCO LLC T/A COLLEGE HUNKS HAULING JUNK AND MOVING AT A-8919116 AND A-2016-2562858 AND BEING SENT TO YOU FOR FILING IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY LAW.

THE PROPOSED INDIVIDUAL TARIFF FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 1 IS FILED ON ONE (1) DAY'S NOTICE UNDER AUTHORITY OF THE PA CODE, TITLE 52, SECTION 23.42 TO BECOME EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 22, 2016.

PLEASE RECEIPT AND RETURN THE DUPLICATE COPY OF THIS TRANSMITTAL LETTER IN THE ENCLOSED SELF-ADDRESSED AND STAMPED ENVELOPE.

RESPECTFULLY YOURS,

KENNETH D. SATALOFF

PRESIDENT KDS/MLM ENCLOSURES

CC: CD LOSCO LLC

A-2016-2562858

CD LOSCO LLC
T/A
COLLEGE HUNKS HAULING JUNK AND MOVING

LOCAL MOTOR FREIGHT TARIFF

NAMING

RATES, RULES AND REGULATIONS

GOVERNING

THE RIGHT

TO TRANSPORT, AS A COMMON CARRIER, BY MOTOR VEHICLE, HOUSEHOLD GOODS IN USE FROM POINTS IN THE COUNTIES OF BERKS, BUCKS, CHESTER, DELAWARE, MONTGOMERY, AND NORTHAMPTON, TO POINTS IN PENNSYLVANIA.

FOR RATES, RULES, REGULATIONS AND PROVISIONS APPLYING TO THE TRANSPORTATION OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS IN USE, SEE TARIFF FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 53 (CARRIER DIRECTORY NO. 53), LOOSE-LEAF REVISIONS THERETO AND SUCCESSIVE ISSUES ISSUES THEREOF, ISSUED BY TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC., AGENT.

ISSUED: DECEMBER 21, 2016 EFFECTIVE: DECEMBER 22, 2016

ISSUED ON 1 DAY'S NOTICE UNDER AUTHORITY OF PA. CODE CODE, TITLE 52, SECTION 23.42.

ISSUED BY:
COS LOSCO, FRANCHISE OWNER
2880 BERGEY ROAD SUITE E
HATFIELD, PA 19440

RECEIVED
BUREAU OF

DEC 2 7 2016

TECHNICAL UTILITY SERVICES